Registration Name
Brian Johnson

Paul Nesbitt
Randall Addington
Gerald Nichols
Bruce Buckler
JohnRollen
GaryRollins

Michele Rollen-Hanson

Tracey Francis
Vickie Johnson
Anna Hartman
Oliver Austin

Ron (Andee) Anderson
Charles(Ron) Lucas

John Gauger
Russell Sill
Bernadette Sill
Pavel Toman
Robert Bowden
JoelWatkins
Frank Ogden
Frederick Cruz
Paul Parks

Joe Heist

Greg Wilk
Ralph Herbert
Eric Thoburn
Dan Bednarski
Daniel Powell
Steven Ratner
Jerry Hoppe
Tito Vazquez Jr.
Tony Lowe

Rick Ruebel
William Bourdeau
Chuck Berghauser
Mike Sellers
Rick Kammes
Michael Spence
JimMurray
RichardKilbride
Ken Dirnberger
jimbrown
Wayne Carr
Martin Watkins

DivisionName

Archery - Barebow Recurve - Mens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Mens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Mens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Mens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Mens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Mens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Mens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Womens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Womens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Womens
Archery - Barebow Recurve - Womens
Archery - Compoud Finger - Mens
Archery - Compoud Finger - Mens
Archery - Compoud Finger - Mens
Archery - Compoud Finger - Mens
Archery - Compoud Finger - Mens
Archery - Compound Finger - Womens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens
Archery - Compound Release - Mens

Rate Name
55-59
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
75-79
80-84
50-54
60-64
70-74
90-94
60-64
70-74
70-74
80-84
80-84
75-79
50-54
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79
75-79
80-84
80-84
85-89

Score

ns

inc

ns
inc

ns
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647
738

631
619
567
517
371
657
552
403
775
623
615
767
650
436
863
863

866
864
860
858
855
853
816
797
772
756
837

858
843
827
797
792
736
801

849
823
736
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Joyce Haniman
Mary Terreson
Mary Nesbitt
Patty Hoppe
Bonnie England
Patrick Charran
james hunsberger
Dan Crawford
Bryan Stacy
Peter Holman
Shannon North
Susan Pulsipher

Archery - Compound Release - Womens
Archery - Compound Release - Womens
Archery - Compound Release - Womens
Archery - Compound Release - Womens
Archery - Compound Release - Womens
Archery - Recurve - Mens

Archery - Recurve - Mens

Archery - Recurve - Mens

Archery - Recurve - Mens

Archery - Recurve - Mens

Archery - Recurve - Mens

Archery - Recurve - Womens

55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
50-54
60-64
60-64
65-69
75-79
80-84
65-69

771
728
746
821
667
721
701
643
788
373
432
575
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